

Symbiox Investment & Trading Co Ltd

7A, Rani Rashmoni Road
Kolkata - 700 013
Phone : 033-3251 5833
CIN : L65993WB1979PLC032012
Website : www.symbioxinvestment.com
E-mail ID : symbioxinvestment100@gmail.com

Date: 19th August, 2019

To, Compliance Department Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited Vibgyor Towers, 4th floor, Plot No C 62, G -Block, Opp. Trident Hotel, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 098	To, The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited 7, Lyons Range, Kolkata- 700 001	To, The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, PJ Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai- 400 001
--	--	---

Subject: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the Securities and exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations")

BSE Scrip Code: 539278 CSE Scrip Code: 029461 Symbol: SYMBIOX

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Listing Regulations, please find enclosed copies of Unaudited Financial Results of the company for the quarter ended **30th June, 2019** published in the following newspapers on **14th August, 2019**.

1. Financial Express — English Newspaper
2. Sukhabar — Bengali Newspaper

Please take the same on your record and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking You.
Yours Faithfully,

For Symbiox Investment & Trading Co Ltd

Neha Pansari
Neha Pansari
Company Secretary
M No: 31763



JITF INFRALOGISTICS LIMITED
 CIN NO. : L60231UP2008PLC069245
 Registered Office: A-1, UPSIDC Indl. Area, Nandgaon Road, Kosi Kalan, Distt. Mathura - 281403, India
 Website: www.jindalinfra.com, www.jindalinfra-logistics.com
 E-mail: contactus@jindalinfra.com
NOTICE FOR ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

Notice is hereby given that the 12th Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Company will be held on **Monday, 9th September, 2019 at 03.00 P.M.** at the registered office of the Company at A-1, UPSIDC Industrial Area, Nandgaon Road, Kosi Kalan, District Mathura-281403, (U. P.) to transact the business as set out in the Notice convening the said AGM. The Notice of AGM along with Annual Report for the financial year ended 31st March, 2019 has been sent to the members who hold shares as on record date, i.e., 02nd August, 2019, by email, whose email id is registered with the Company/Depository(s) and the physical copy to all the other members. The said documents can also be viewed on the company's website at www.jindalinfra.com.

Notice is also hereby given that pursuant to section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 and regulation 42 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Register of Members and Share Transfer Books of the Company shall remain closed from Tuesday, the 03rd September, 2019 to Monday, the 09th September, 2019 (both days inclusive) for the purpose of AGM.

Further, pursuant to the provisions of section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 20 of Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, and regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company is providing remote e-voting facility to its members to cast their vote electronically on the resolutions to be transacted at 12th AGM of the Company.

The member please note the followings:

- The remote e-voting shall commence at 9.00 a.m. on Friday, 06th September, 2019 and shall end at 5.00 p.m. on Sunday, 08th September, 2019.
- The remote e-voting shall not be available beyond 5.00 p.m. on Sunday, 08th September, 2019.
- The cut-off date for determining the eligibility of members for remote e-voting and voting through poll at AGM is 02nd September, 2019.
- Any person who becomes member of the Company after dispatch of notice of the meeting and holding shares as on cut-off date i.e. 2nd September, 2019, may obtain the user id and password by contacting M/s. RCMC Shares Registry (Pvt.) Ltd., R & T Agent of the Company at B-25/1, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase II, New Delhi - 110020, phone- 011-26387320-21, Fax- 011-26387322, Email- evoting.services@rcmcdeli.com.
- The members who cast their vote through remote e-voting may also attend the AGM but shall not be allowed to cast their vote at AGM.
- The facility of voting through poll shall be available at the AGM to those members who have not casted their vote through remote e-voting.
- Members may attend the e-voting instructions provided in the AGM Notice or visit <https://evoting.nsl.com> and in case of any queries, you may refer the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for members and e-voting User Manual for members available at the download section of <https://evoting.nsl.com>

For JITF InfraLogistics Limited
 Alok Kumar
 Company Secretary
 ACS-19819
 Place: New Delhi
 Date: 13.08.2019

SYMBIOX INVESTMENT & TRADING CO. LTD.
 CIN NO. : L65933WB1979PLC032012
 7A, RANI RASHMINAG ROAD KOLKATA-700013
 Email ID. symbioxinvestment100@gmail.com; www.symbioxinvestment.com;
 Contact No. 033-3251-5833

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2019

PARTICULARS	Rs. Lacs except EPS		
	Quarter ending (30/06/2019)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (30/06/2018)	Previous year ended (31/03/2019)
Total income from operations(net)	5.62	17.39	174.96
Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	2.00	11.63	2.68
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	2.00	11.63	2.68
Equity Share Capital	3,128.73	3,128.73	3,128.73
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	-	-	-
Basic	0.006	0.037	0.009
Diluted	0.006	0.037	0.009

NOTE:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 For SYMBIOX INVESTMENT & TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
 MAHAVIR VERMA
 Wholetime Director
 DIN No. 08406239
 Place: Kolkata
 Date: 13.08.2019

DYNAMIC MICROSTEPPERS LIMITED
 506, MARATHI ARCADE, ABOVE AXIS BANK, NEAR GARWARE, SUBHASH ROAD, VILE PARLE(E), MUMBAI 400 057 CIN:L45206MH1985PLC036261 Tel No: 022-26842631
 Fax No: 022-26843784 Website: www.dynamicmicrosteppers.com
 Email id: dynamicmicrostepperslimited@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	Amount in INR		
		Unaudited Quarter ended 30-06-19	Audited Year ended 31-03-19	Unaudited Quarter ended 30-06-18
1	Total income from operations (net)	(396,764.00)	(772,805.00)	(413,410.00)
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items tax)	(396,764.00)	(772,805.00)	(413,410.00)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(396,764.00)	(772,805.00)	(413,410.00)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(396,764.00)	(772,805.00)	(413,410.00)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(396,764.00)	(772,805.00)	(413,410.00)
6	Equity share capital	34,488.00	34,488.00	34,488.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	41,513.089	-
8	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations - (not annualised)	-	-0.12	-0.12

NOTE:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website www.dynamicmicrosteppers.com.
 Previous years' figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable.
 The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2019 as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 For Dynamic Microsteppers Limited
 Ashwin Shah
 Director
 DIN: 08211980
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 13th August 2019

EMERALD COMMERCIAL LIMITED
 CIN No: L29299WB1983PLC036040
 18, Rabindra Sarani, Poddar Court, Gate No. 4, 4th Floor, Room No. 4, Kolkata-700001

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED ON 30th JUNE, 2019

PARTICULARS	Rs. Lacs except EPS		
	Quarter ending (30/06/2019)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (30/06/2018)	Previous year ended (31/03/2019)
Total income from operations(net)	9.27	40.23	283.75
Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	8.58	(24.47)	(4.82)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	6.35	(24.47)	(4.82)
Equity Share Capital	4,359.88	4,359.88	4,359.88
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each)	0.015	(0.056)	(0.011)
Basic	0.015	(0.056)	(0.011)
Diluted	0.015	(0.056)	(0.011)

NOTE:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 For EMERALD COMMERCIAL LIMITED
 INDRAJIT SETHI
 Director
 DIN No.03581182
 Place: Kolkata
 Date: 13.08.2019

ALORA TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
 CIN: L70100MH1982PLC296275
 Regd. Office: 1, Gr. Floor, Plot No. 37/39, Rayag Building, Carpenter 1st Street, C.P. Tank, Girgaon, Mumbai - 04
 Phone: 022-66669938, Mobile/Helpdesk No.: +91 85903 06070
 Email: aloratradingcompany@gmail.com | Website: www.aloratradingltd.com

Extracts of the Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2019 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Standalone	
	Quarter Ended on	
	30.06.2019 (Un-audited)	30.06.2018 (Un-audited)
Total income from operations (net)	1722.27	0
Net Profit/(Loss) for a period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.84	(0.94)
Net Profit/(Loss) for a period before tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary items)	3.84	(0.94)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.84	(0.94)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3.84	(0.94)
Equity Share Capital	1244.25	1244.25
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -		
1. Basic:	0.003	(0.01)
2. Diluted:	0.003	(0.01)

NOTE:
 The above result is an extract of the detailed format of Stock-audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results is available on website of Stock Exchange and on Company's website www.aloratradingltd.com.
 Figures of the previous year have been re-grouped/ re-arranged / re-classified wherever considered necessary
 For Alora Trading Company Limited
 Veepeul Kishore Gohil
 Managing Director
 DIN: 05322517
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 13th August, 2019

SBI
 Enterprise & Technology Architecture (E & TA) Department,
 State Bank Global IT Centre, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai - 400 614.

CORRIGENDUM-III

Please refer RFP No SBI/GITC/Enterprise and Technology Architecture/2019/2020/617 dated 23/07/2019 for "Procurement, installation, setup and maintenance of Enterprise Architecture (EA) tool". **Corrigendum-III** is available under 'Procurement News' at bank's website, <https://bank.sbi>
 Place: Navi Mumbai
 Date: 14.08.2019
 Sd/-
 Head (E & TA)

DCW LIMITED
 Regd. Office : Dhargadhra - 363 315, (Gujarat State)
 Head Office : Nimal, 3rd Floor, Naiman Point, Mumbai-400 021
 Website : www.dcwlimited.com, Tel: 22871914/15, Telefax : 22 22028838,
 E-mail : hd@dcwlimited.com CIN : L24119G1939PLC000748

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019

Particulars	Quarter Ended			
	30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)
1. Total income from operations	31,582.56	35,787.28	32,924.91	1,35,280.20
2. Net Profit / (Loss) before tax for the period	180.07	331.08	(1,060.88)	(2,186.48)
3. Net Profit / (Loss) after tax for the period	150.75	1,491.38	(988.46)	(427.01)
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	133.44	1,734.80	(1,030.40)	(357.78)
5. Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 2/- each)	4,419.75	4,419.75	4,419.75	4,419.75
6. Earning Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)				
1. Basic:	0.07	0.67	(0.45)	(0.19)
2. Diluted	0.07	0.67	(0.45)	(0.19)

NOTE:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and the company website (www.dcwlimited.com).
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Pramod Kumar Jain
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN : 00380458
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 13th August, 2019
 DCW LIMITED - Manufacturers of CHEMICALS THAT MAKE INDUSTRIES HUM
 Visit us at : www.dcwlimited.com

Bokaro Power Supply Co. (P) Ltd.
 (A Joint Venture of SAIL & DVC)
 Hall No : M-01, Old Administrative Building
 Ispat Bhawan, Bokaro Steel City-827001(Jharkhand)
 CIN No. : U40300DL2001PTC112074

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Sl.No.	NIT No. / Date	Description	BOD & Time
01.	BPSCL/P&C/19-20/PUR-076/ NIT-8192793 dt.07.08.2019	Procurement of Sulphuric Acid (Commercial Grade) 98%	10.09.2019 at 12.15 Hrs.
02.	BPSCL/P&C/19-20/PUR-088/ NIT-8202791 dt.07.08.2019	Procurement of Tri-Sodium Phosphate Technical Grade (Dodecahydrate)	10.09.2019 at 12.15 Hrs.
03.	BPSCL/P&C/19-20/C-070/ NIT-8212788 dt.07.08.2019	Assistance in Electrical Operation of Boiler, Turbine, Generator & Associated Auxiliaries of Unit #9	06.09.2019 at 12.15 Hrs.
04.	BPSCL/P&C/19-20/PUR-069/ NIT-8222792 dt.07.08.2019	Procurement of materials for Railway Track Maintenance	10.09.2019 at 12.15 Hrs.
05.	BPSCL/P&C/19-20/C-072/ NIT-8232809 dt.08.08.2019	Replacement of furnace oil lines from Boiler # 8 to Boiler # 5 including their branch lines to CPP Boilers # 6, 7 & 8	06.09.2019 at 12.15 Hrs.

For Tender documents kindly visit Website : www.bpscl.com, Bidders are requested to visit website regularly.

ipca
 A dose of life

Ipca Laboratories Limited
 Regd. Office : 48, Kandivili Industrial Estate, Kandivili (W), Mumbai 400 067 • CIN : L24239MH1949PLC007837,
 Tel : +91 22 6647 4444 • E-mail : investors@ipca.com • Website : www.ipca.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended March 31, 2019
		June 30, 2019			
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	1098.53	889.75	3830.86	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	166.78	81.62	546.46	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	166.78	81.62	546.46	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	129.43	68.55	442.22	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	128.56	74.57	438.39	
6	Equity Share Capital	25.27	25.27	25.27	
7	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	3097.12	
8	Earnings per share of ₹ 2/- each (not annualised):				
	Basic (₹)	10.24	5.43	35.01	
	Diluted (₹)	10.24	5.43	35.01	

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.ipca.com).
 2. Additional information on Standalone Unaudited Financial Results is as follows:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		June 30, 2019		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	1030.44	887.56	3687.74
2	Profit before Tax	167.96	78.22	557.39
3	Profit after Tax	132.05	65.52	454.91

By Order of the Board
 For Ipca Laboratories Limited
 Premchand Godha
 Chairman & Managing Director
 (DIN 0012691)

PEE CEE COSMA SOPE LTD.
 Regd. Office : PADAMDEEP, 5th & 6th Floor, G-10/8, Sanjay Place, Agra-282002
 Tel.: 0562-2527330/31/32, Fax: 0562-2527329, E-mail: pccosma@peecce.com
 CIN : L24241UP1986PLC008344, Website : www.doctorsoap.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2019

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			
		Year Ended			
		30.06.2019 (UNAUDITED)	31.03.2019 (AUDITED)	30.06.2018 (UNAUDITED)	31.03.2019 (AUDITED)
1	Total Income from Operations	2105.41	1775.64	2057.31	7620.76
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	138.14	111.06	134.86	404.83
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	138.14	111.06	134.86	404.83
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	108.48	91.31	88.57	283.65
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	108.48	97.45	88.52	283.65
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/-each)	264.63	264.63	264.63	264.63
7	Earning per share (Quarterly not annualised)				
	Basic (₹)	4.10	3.70	3.30	10.70
	Diluted (₹)	4.10	3.70	3.30	10.70

NOTE: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for Quarter ended June 30, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.doctorsoap.com). (2) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 13, 2019. Financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2019 have been audited by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. (3) Figures for the previous period have been regrouped wherever necessary to conform to the current period's classification.
 For & on behalf of the Board
PEE CEE COSMA SOPE LIMITED
 ASHOK KUMAR JAIN
 (Executive Chairman)
 DIN : 00113133
 PLACE : AGRA
 DATED : 13.08.2019

DALMIYA REFRATORIES LIMITED
 CIN:-L24297TN1973PLC006372;
 Regd. Office : DALMIAPURAM, P.O.KALLAKUDI-621651, DIST. TIRUCHIRAPALLI, TAMIL NADU
 Phone:-911123457100, Website: www.dalmiarefractories.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019

S. No	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		June 30, 2019 Unaudited	March 31, 2019 Audited	June 30, 2018 Unaudited	March 31, 2019 Audited	June 30, 2019 Unaudited	March 31, 2019 Unaudited	June 30, 2018 Unaudited	March 31, 2019 Audited
1	Income from operations	8,335.18	5,096.33	4,731.06	19,786.11	12,416.10	9,053.11	4,901.25	24,142.04
2	Profit before tax	730.16	131.24	287.35	618.85	167.93	153.93	273.29	587.51
3	Net Profit after tax	516.02	99.38	234.62	703.65	345.82	46.59	1,250.56	394.71
4	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income)	920.30	(664.89)	(1,838.25)	(2,437.64)	889.24	(613.57)	(2,852.31)	(2,642.47)
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value Per Share, Rs. 10/-)	315.21	315.21	315.21	315.21	315.21	315.21	315.21	315.21
6	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised)								
	(a) Basic	16.37	3.15	7.44	22.32	12.63	2.88	7.22	17.91
	(b) Diluted	16.37	3.15	7.44	22.32	12.63	2.88	7.22	17.91

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results is available on the stock exchange websites, www.mse.in and www.cse-india.com and on the Companies website www.dalmiarefractories.com.
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of Board and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors on 13th August 2019.

Place: New Delhi
 Dated: 13th August 2019

Renault India bets big on Triber, to focus on sub 4-metre segment

FE BUREAU
 Chennai, August 13

RENAULT INDIA IS betting big on its forthcoming new car — Triber — to stem the slide over the months. The company sees that Triber, to be positioned uniquely with its sub 4-metre design, will not only bring cheers to the company but also boost the morale of its dealers with its profitable growth. The company also hinted at launching a made-in-India EV by 2022.

